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Mechanical Pencil "Panda Hug Me" 0.5mm 1/1 (36)

Bar code: 6932802455921
Item number: SF ZF3592-5

« technical pencil with various decorative shapes on the tip
+ children's motives

* mine thickness: 0.5mm

+ 36 pieces in a package

0.5mm
CLICK GELINK PEN
ZF3592 36PCS

SPECIFICATION

Basic information
Item number

Bar code

Product name

Category

Color

Measurement unit

Dimensions
Length

Width

Height

Weight

Logistics information

Sales unit
Basic Package
Inner pack

Transport box

SF ZF3592-5

6932802455921

Mechanical Pencil "Panda Hug Me" 0.5mm 1/1 (36)
Graphite, Mechnanical Pencils & Lead Reffils
Assorted colors

pcs

18.5cm
16.5 cm
16 cm

0.013 kg

36
360
1080
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